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Tues,, Feb. 4, 8:30am-3:30pm
Windham Heights
202 Scott Road Road, Windham
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Friday, Feb. 7, 10-11am

Preston Senior Center J

42 long Society Rd., Preston

Mon, Feb. 10, 10am-3pm
St. Vincent De Paul Place
120 Cliff Street, Norwich
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Wednesday, Feb. 12, 8:30am-4pm
Madonna Place
240 Main Street, Norwich

Wednesday, Feb. 12, 4-5pm
Three Rivers Comm. College J
574 New London Tpke, Norwich

Thursday, Feb. 13, 10am-3pm
Covenant Shelter
220 Valley Street, Willimantic
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Monday, Feb. 17, 10am-3pm
St. Vincent De Paul Place
120 Cliff Street, Norwich

Monday, Feb. 17, 8am-12:30pm
Madonna Place
240 Main Street, Norwich
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Tues, Feb. 18, 8:30am-3:30pm
Windham Senior Center
1 Jilson Square, Willimantic
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Wednesday, Feb. 19, 1-2pm
Colchester Rec Plex J

215 Old Hebron Rd,, Colchester
Thursday, Feb. 20, 4-5:30pm

Griswold Public Works \/
1148 Voluntown Rd,, Griswold
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GEMMA E. MORAN Hartford i — Mobile events represent partners within
UNITED WAY/LABOR FOOD CENTER  praafthCare |?EN'|'ALP GENERATIONS the Eastern Connecticut Health
HEAL FAMILY MEALTH CENTER
UNTEDWAY  AFL-CIO Backus Hospital - Collaborative, coordinated by United
Way of Southeastern Connecticut.

Q. Connecticut CommunTy PSP

Wednesday, Feb. 26, 1-2pm
Dodd Stadium, 14 Stott Ave,,
Norwich
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Thursday, Feb. 27, 10am-3pm
Covenant Shelter
220 Valley Street, Willimantic
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